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2016 Racing Season Points Archive

23

410 Driver
POS CAR#
1 27

2 48

3 21

4 o7

5 11c
6 51

7 87

8 1/5w
9 3z
10 51

11 94
12 52
13 19m
14 69K
15 17B
16 44
17 25
18 12w
19 16
20 O

21 75
22 3

23/88

DRIVER NAME
Greg Hodnett**
Danny Dietrich**
Brian Montieth***
Doug Esh**
Cory Haas
Freddie Rahmer*
Alan Krimes
Lucas Wolfe**
Brock Zearfoss*
Stevie Smith*
Ryan Smith*
Austin Hogue
Brent Marks
Lance Dewease
Steve Buckwalter*
Rodney Westhafer
Aaron Ott*

Troy Fraker

Matt Campbell
Rick Lafferty*
Nicole Bower

Pat Cannon*

TJ Stutts

*kkk

TOTAL PTS
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2200

2190

1815

1590

1505
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410 Owner

POS CAR# DRIVER NAME
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27

48

51
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o7

11c

87

3z

94

19m

52

69K

44

25

17B

51F

75

12w
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23/88

Michael Heffner
Gary Kauffman
Fred Rahmer

Jerry Parish

Mark Coldren
Michael Barshinger
Larry Krimes

Kevin Zearfoss

Rob Warko

John & PeeWee Zemaitis

Brent Marks Racing
Austin Hogue
Kassidy Kreitz
Shari Westhafer
Don Ott

Clair & Jan Ritter
Fred Rahmer

Gary Bower

Zane Highland
Troy Fraker
Campbell Motorsports
Rick Lafferty

TJ Stutts

TOTAL PTS

5430

5180

4970

4930

4750

4440

4095

3670

3070

2845

2835

2800

2800

2700

2625

2605

2410

2380

2215

2200

2190

1815

1275
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39/69

35

1x

M1

15

83

75

13

27G

1*

49

17

1s

C4

71m

2917w

41

1

2

7s

2a

36D

Tim Glatfelter
Daryl Stimeling
Chad Trout
Mark Smith
Daryn Pittman*
Chase Dietz
Donny Schatz
James McFadden
Joey Saldana
Frankie Herr
David Gravel
Tim Shaffer
Jay Galloway
Tim Wagaman

Brad Sweet

George Streaker Jr.

Logan Schuchart
Jim Shuster
Dave Blaney
Kerry Madsen
Jason Johnson
Dale Blaney
Shane Stewart
Jason Sides
Todd Allen

Wayne Dadetto
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M1
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15
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75
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29
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41

Jimmy Walker
Harry Earnst

Mark Smith

Jim & Laura Allebach

Kasey Kahne
Godfrey Racing
Tony Stewart
Roth Motorsports
CJB Motorsports
Tom Buch

Jay Galloway
Tim Wagaman I

Kasey Kahne

George Streaker Jr.

John Trone

Shark Motorsports
Tim Glatfelter

Jim Shuster
Motter Motorsports

CH Motorsports

Larson Marks Racing

Todd Berkheimer
Jason Sides
Kerry Madsen
Todd Allen

Jason Johnson
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1125
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810
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755
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730

645
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555
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530

515

430

420

410

405

390

380

380




LS

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

7

47K/75
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23/44
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12B
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70
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13

w20
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15

76
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35

93

17B

21

39
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Paul McMahan
Kody Lehman
Jacob Allen
Brandon Rahmer
Anthony Fiore

Eric Tomecek

Trey Starks

Joe Trenca

Brad Franks

Todd Berkheimer
Glenndon Forsythe
Danny Holtgraver
Austin Burke
Clyde Knipp

Greg Wilson

Cody Fairchok

Jay Reichard
Davey Jones
Robbie Stillwaggon

Steve Owings

Sheldon Haudenschild

Bill Balog
Brian Brown
Justin Barger
Anthony Macri

Scott Fisher
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Wayne Dadetto
Destiny Motorsports
Shark Motorsports
Fred Rahmer
Anthony Fiore
John Westbrook
Kasey Kahne

Joe Trenca
Ronnie Thomas
Scott Gobrecht
Brad Franks
Wisner Motorsports
Pete Grove

Bryan Clauson
Austin Burke
Clyde Knipp

Greg Wilson

Cody Fairchok
Kody Lehman
Davey Jones

Fred Kennedy
Jay Reichard

Steve Owings

Sheldon Haudenschild

Bill Balog

Brian Brown
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350
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265
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747
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55

17w
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38
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21K

51x

3A

25

73

15

51

107

57x

Chad Kemenah
Kyle Reinhardt
Carl Bowser
Kasey Kahne
Dylan Cisney
Tim Kaeding
Kraig Kinser
Sammy Swindell
Zach Euculano
AJ Flick

Davey Sammons
Logan Wagner
Mike Wagner
Bryan Clauson
Shane Hoff
Scott Wilson
Cap Henry
Kyle Pruitt
John Garvin Jr.
Kevin Albert
Tyler Bear
Javon Ahner
Adam Wilt

Karl Baker
Mark Coldren

Andrew Palker
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10H

21K

10

11K

10

747

7WD

55

69

38

21

21K

51x

3A

25

73

23

15

51

107

Justin Barger
Anthony Macri
Hunter Racing
Kyle Reinhardt
Carl Bowser
Dylan Cisney
Tim Kaeding
Steve Kinser
CJB Motorsports
Zach Euculano
AJ Flick

Davey Sammons
Wayne Dadetto
Mike Wagner
Shane Hoff
Scott Wilson
William Coomer
Kyle Pruitt

John Garvin Jr.
Kevin Albert
Tyler Bear
Javon Ahner
JSM Motorsports
Adam Wilt

Karl Baker

Mark Coldren

150

150

150

150

140

130

130

120

115

115

115

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50




LS

102 81 Lee Jacobs 50 102  57x Andrew Palker 50
103 60 Kory Crabtree 50 103 81 1881 Racing 50
104 40 Caleb Helms 50 104 60 Ernest Crabtree 50
105 49H Bradley Howard 50 105 40 Helms Racing 50
106 1 Tyler Reeser 50 106 49H Bradley Howard 50
107 19 Paige Polyak 50 107 1 Tyler Reeser 50
108 71a RJ Johnson 50 108 19 Paige Polyak 50
109 49x Craig Dollansky 50 109 71a RJ Johnson 50
110  49x Craig Dollansky 50
358 Driver Diamond Series
POS CAR# DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS POS CAR# DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS
1 1J Kevin Nouse** 2090 1 27 Greg Hodnett* 2040
2 119 Chandler Leiby 1700 2 51 Stevie Smith 1870
3 27s Adrian Shaffer** 1680 3 21 Brian Montieth** 1790
4 28 Matt Findley 1455 4 48 Danny Dietrich* 1740
5 66 Doug Hammaker* 1435 5 1 Lucas Wolfe* 1670
6 23 Chris Arnold 1420 6 o7 Doug Esh* 1635
7 18 Nyle Berkes 1400 7 69K Lance Dewease** 1520
8 90 Jordan Givler 1370 8 1c Cory Haas 1455
9 97 Brie Hershey* 1300 9 51F Freddie Rahmer 1440
10 8 Rich Eichelberger 1290 10 87 Alan Krimes 1430
11 21T  Glenndon Forsythe 1275 " o4 Ryan Smith 1260
12 35 Tyler Esh 1255 12 3z Brock Zearfoss 1195




ALIMS S ROVE
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16

22m
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56m

22T

19

99

23

19D

41

28K

80M

38

19

67

21

Phil Walter*

Eric Parker

Chad Trout

Todd Reed

Jared Esh

David Holbrook
Kyle Denmyer
Chris Frank
Aaron Eichelberger
Matt Campbell*
Brian Garland
Troy Wagaman Jr.
Brent Shearer

DJ Montgomery
Dave Thrush
Adam Lyman

Cody Keller

Todd Rittenhouse Jr.

Wyatt Hinkle
Jeff Halligan
Austin Kirby
Dan Richcreek
Mark Strickler
Steve Drevicki
Justin Whittall

CJ Tracy
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16

12w

17B
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13

1x

98

27G

35

39

75

83

44

M1

Aaron Ott

Brent Marks
Rodney Westhafer
Austin Hogue

TJ Stutts

Matt Campbell
Troy Fraker
Steve Buckwalter
Frankie Herr

Pat Cannon

Tim Shaffer
James McFadden
Dave Blaney

Tim Wagaman
Chase Dietz

Rick Lafferty
Chad Trout

Joe Trenca

Dale Blaney

Jay Galloway
Daryl Stimeling
Tim Glatfelter
Nicole Bower
Cody Fairchok
Trey Starks

Mark Smith
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LLIMS - [POVE,
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45

21x

Alyson Dietz
Nathan Prazenica
Kody Lehman
Cody Fletcher
Dave Carlberg
Colt White

Kyle Abrahims
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C4

15

36D

57x
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40

49H

Sheldon Haudenschild

Eric Tomecek
Todd Allen

Chad Kemenah
Kyle Reinhardt
Danny Holtgraver
Dylan Cisney
Tim Kaeding
Kraig Kinser

Bill Balog

George Streaker Jr.

Austin Burke
Jay Reichard
Cap Henry
Anthony Macri
Bryan Clauson
Mike Wagner
Jim Shuster
Justin Barger
Adam Wilt
Wayne Dadetto
Andrew Palker
Lee Jacobs
Kory Crabtree
Caleb Helms

Bradley Howard
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TIN5 - ROVE




